








LT245/75R16

LT265/75R16

LT285/75R16

LT315/75R16

LT265/70R17

LT285/70R17

LT275/65R18

LT285/65R18

LT275/65R20

LT285/65R20

31X10.50R15LT

33X12.50R15LT

33X12.50R17LT

35X12.50R17LT

33X12.50R18LT

35X12.50R18LT

33X12.50R20LT

35X12.50R20LT

37X13.50R20LT

40X15.50R20LT

33X12.50R22LT

35X12.50R22LT

37X13.50R22LT

40X15.50R22LT

33X12.50R24LT

35X12.50R24LT

37X13.50R24LT

40X15.50R24LT

E 120/116Q

E 123/120Q

E 126/123Q

E 127/124Q

E 121/118Q

E 121/118Q

E 123/120Q

E 125/122Q

E 126/123Q

E 127/124Q

C 109Q

C 108Q

E 120Q

E 125Q

E 118Q

E 123Q

E 114Q

E 121Q

E 127Q

E 130Q

E 109Q

E 117Q

E 123Q

E 128Q

E 104Q

E 114Q

E 120Q

E 128Q
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RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

RBL

Wheel

Diameter

Sizes

Description

Sidewall

Description

Tread Depth

    MM     1/32” 
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WILDTRAXX M/T

16”

17”

18”

20”

15”

16”

17”

18”

20”

Wheel

Diameter

Sizes

Description
P235/70R16

P245/70R16

P245/75R16

P255/70R16

P265/70R16

P275/70R16

P245/65R17

P245/70R17

P265/65R17

P265/70R17

P275/65R17

P285/65R17

P265/60R18

P265/65R18

P265/70R18

P275/65R18

P275/55R20

P275/60R20

31X10.50R15LT

33X12.50R15LT

35X12.50R15LT

LT235/75R15

LT235/85R16

LT245/75R16

LT265/75R16

LT285/75R16

LT305/70R16

LT315/75R16

LT235/80R17

LT245/75R17

LT265/70R17

LT285/70R17

LT265/70R18

LT275/65R18

LT275/70R18

LT285/65R18

LT265/60R20

LT275/55R20

LT275/60R20

LT275/65R20

LT285/65R20

LT305/55R20

106T

111TXL

111T

111T

112T

114T

111TXL

110T

112T

115T

115T

116T

114TXL

114T

116T

116T

117TXL

119TXL

C 109S

C 108S

C 113R

C 104/101S

E 120/116S

E 120/116S

E 123/120S

E 126/123S

E 124/121S

E 127/124S

E 120/117S

E 121/118S

E 121/118S

E 121/118S

E 124/121S

E 123/120S

E 125/122S

E 125/122S

E 121/118S

E 120/117S

E 123/120S

E 126/123S

E 127/124S

E 121/118S
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12.5
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10.7
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*
    *

WILDTRAXX A/T

*New Developing Sizes.

The labelling information is subjet to change without notice.

Wheel

Diameter

Sizes

Description
LT305/65R17

LT315/70R17

LT305/60R18

LT325/65R18

LT275/55R20

LT285/55R20

33X12.50R20LT 

35X12.50R20LT 

33X12.50R22LT 

35X12.50R22LT 

35X12.50R24LT

37X13.50R24LT  

E 121/118S

E 121/118S

E 121/118S

E 127/124S

E 120/117S

E 122/119S

E 123R

E 126R

E 123R

E 126R

E 126R 

E 129R

13.1

13.1

13.1

13.1

13.1
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13.1
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WILDTRAXX R/T

*
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Sidewall

Description

Tread Depth

    MM     1/32” 

Sidewall

Description

Tread Depth

    MM     1/32” 




